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Mr. Chuck Moran 
| 6 e n f T i Abo Petroleum Corporation 
s»«w 105 South 4th Street 
•JS Artesia, NM 88210 

Cm ENERGY, INC. 
P.O.BOX 1799 

MIDLAND, TESAS 79702 

August 18, 2005 

FAX4326&7-2W3 

'Ceitjffied-Return Receipt 

Artesia, New Mexico 88210 

Re: Lakewood Prospect 
Bernrada#l (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660' m L & 660' FEL 
Section 7-T-19S-R-26E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr. Moran: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 7-19S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing unit. Attached is an "Authority for Expenditures" and approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and will be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 

Sincerely, 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

CASE NUMBER 

EXHiBiT MMBER 3 
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Heelrfctecl OeRvnry Fee 
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^ _ Mr. Chuck Moran 
Myco Industries, Inc. 
105 South 4* Street 

W Artesia, NM 88210 
SB) 1UJ JUUIil 4L 

Artesia, New Mexico 88210 

CHI ENERGY, INC. 
P.O. BOX 1799 

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 

August 18,2005 

"Certified-Retum Receipt" 

Re: Lakewood Prospect 
Bermuda #1 (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660' FNL & 660' EEL 
Section 7-T-19S-R-26E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr. Moran: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 7-19S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing unit. Attached is an "Authority for Expenditures" aod approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and will be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 

Sincerely, 
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T o t Mr. Chuck Moran 
Yates Petroleum Corporation 

ass 105 South 4 th Street 

Cm ENERGY, INC 
P.O. BOX 1799 

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 

August 18,2005 

Artesia, NM 88210 "Cerrffied-Retura Receipt" 

Artesia, New Mexico 88210 

Re: Lakewood Prospect 
Bermuda #1 (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660' FNL & 660' FEL 
Section 7-T-19S-R-26E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr. Moran: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 7-19S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing unit. Attached is an "Authority tor Expenditures" and approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and will be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 

Sincerely, 
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Mr. Chuck Moran 
"SttSTe" Yates Drilling Company 
vts* 105 South 4* Street 

Artesia, NM 88210 

For delivery inform.nion visit ni.ir 'website 

O F F I C I A L . U S E 
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Here Return ftselept Fee 
(Endorsement Required) Here 

Restricted Delivery Fee 
(Endorsement Required) 

Cm ENERGY, INC 
RO. BOX 1799 

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 

August 18,200S 

FAX43Z6BTd<tt 

"Certffied-Return Receipt" 

Artesia, New Mexico 88210 

Re: Lakewood Prospect 
Bermuda #1 (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660' FNL & 660' FEL 
Section 7-T-19S-R-26E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr, Moran: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 7-19S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing unit. Attached is an "Authority for Expenditures" and approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and will be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 

Sincerely, 

( John W. Quails 
V JWQ/fe 
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Portage 

Certified Fee 

Return Rectept Fee 
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Restricted Delivery Fee 
(Endorsement Required) 

Poetrnarfc 
Here 

Mr. Chuck Moran 
m Sharbro Oil, Ltd. Co. 
3»i 105 South 4 th Street 
H Artesia, NM 88210 

CHI ENERGY, INC 
P.O. BOX 1199 

MTOIAND, TEXAS 79702 

August 18, 2005 

"Certtfied-Return Receipt 

Artesia, New Mexico 88210 

Re: Lakewood Prospect 
Bermuda #1 (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660'FNL& 660'FEL 
Section 7-T-19S-R-26E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr. Moran: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 7-19S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing unit. Attached is an ''Authority for Expenditures" and approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and win be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 

Sincerely, 

JoM W. Quails 
JWO/fh 
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IbralF 

g rsr*7F Mr. Brian Scott Manning 
° P 0 - B o x 5 2 8 1 2 

dr-o'a Irvine, CA 92619 
city, as 

Cm ENERGY, INC. 
P.O. BOX 1799 

MnJLAJW), TEXAS 79782 

August 18,2005 

*Certified"Return Receipt" 

PZ " o n "r.nn. Jur - ?nn;< 

Irvine, California 92619 

Re: Lakewood Prospect 
Bermuda #1 (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660'FNL & 660'FEL 
Section 7-T-19&-R-26E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr. Manning: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 7-19S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing unit. Attached is an "Authority for Expenditures" and approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and will be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 
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Jl August 18, 2005 

TOI Mr. Fred Bohannon 
3 p»m Fred Bohannon Roy Trust 
= 5242 South Columbia 

Tulsa, OK 74105 "Certifled-Return Receipt' 

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74105 

Re: Lakewood Prospect 
Bermuda #1 (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660' FNL & 660' FEL 
Section 7-T-19S-R-26E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr. Bohannon: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 749S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing unit. Attached is an "Authority for Expenditures" and approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and will be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 

i 
i 
j Sincerely, 
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Cm ENERGY, INC. 
P.O. BOX 1799 

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 

Tbtal 
August 18,2005 

•gemT, Mr. JoeM. Bohannon 
tss,. 4157 S. Harvard Ave. 

?j Tulsa, OK 74135-2631 or PO| "Certified-Return Receipt** 

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74135 

Re: Lakewood Prospect 
Bermuda #1 (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660' FNL & 660' FEL 
Section 7-T-19S-R-26E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr. Bohannon: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 7-19S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing umt Attached is an "Auftority for Expenditures" and approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and will be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 

Sincerely, 

4W. Quails 
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Cm ENERGY, INC 
P.O. BOX 1799 

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 

August 18, 2005 

"Certified-Return Receipt' 

4157 S. Harvard Ave. 
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74135 

Re: Lakewood Prospect 
Bermuda #1 (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660' FNL & 660* PEL 
Section 7-T-19S-R-26E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr. Bohannon: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 7-19S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing unit. Attached is an "Authority for Expenditures" and approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and will be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 

Sincerely, 



Cm ENERGY, INC. 
P.O. BOX 1799 

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 
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2248 NW 56* Street 
'JSgg Oklahoma City, OK 73112 

Ms. Marianne B. Jost 

"Certtfied-Return Receipt" 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73112 

Re: Lakewood Prospect 
Bermuda #1 (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660'FNL&660'FEL 
Section 7-T-19S-R-26E 
Eddy County* New Mexico 

Ms. Jost: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 7-19S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing unit. Attached is an "Authority for Expenditures" and approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and will be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 

Sincerely, 



43205-5001 

Cm ENERGY, INC 
P.O. BOX 1799 

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 

yAX432«7-2«2 

August 31,2005 

"Certified-Return Receipt" 
Gail Bohannon 
1911 Douglas Blvd, Suite 84 
Roseville, CaUfornia 95661 

Re; Lakewood Prospect 
Bermuda #1 (E/2 Proration Unit) 
660' FNL & 660' FEL 
Section 7-T-19S-R-26E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Ms. Bohannon: 

Chi Operating, Inc. is proposing a Morrow test in the NE/4 of Section 7-19S-26E, 
Eddy County, New Mexico to a depth of approximately 9,700'. The East one-half (E/2) of 
Section 7 is the spacing unit. Attached is an "Authority for Expenditures" and approval 
page of same. Please return a signed AFE at your earliest convenience. A JOA is being 
prepared and will be sent when available. 

Thanks and please call should you have any questions and talk to myself or Bill 
Bergman. 

Sincerely, 

W. Quails 


